STILLCREEK - PLAIN CITY

visionary

HOMES

www.visionaryhomes.com

® Available @ Quick Move-in @ Model Home Future Lot @ Sold

STILLCREEK PARKWAY

3500 WEST

3125 NORTH

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square
footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.




STILLCREEK - PLAIN CITY
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HOMES

www.visionaryhomes.com

Lot # Address Lot Size Status Lot Premium

322 3438 W 3275 N 0.2 Acres Spec For Sale

352 3129 N 3500 W 0.19 Acres Spec For Sale

361 Stillcreek Model Home 0.27 Acres Model Home

347 3163 N 3500 W 0.19 Acres Lot Available

343 3214 N 3475 W 0.2 Acres

344 3464 W 3175 N 0.23 Acres
346 3508 W 3175 N 0.19 Acres
349 3143 N 3500 W 0.19 Acres
362 3463 W 3175 N 0.18 Acres
363 3457 W 3175 N 0.19 Acres
377 3219 N 3500 W 0.19 Acres

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square

footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.
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Lot #

378

379

301

302

303

304

305

306

307

308

309

Address

3205 N 3500 W

3199 N 3500 W

3320 West 3275 North

3340 West 3275 North

3380 West 3275 North

3271 North Stillcreek Parkway

3347 West 3275 North

3339 West 3275 North

3238 North Stillcreek Parkway

3326 North Stillcreek Parkway

3329 North Stillcreek Parkway

Lot Size

0.19 Acres

0.19 Acres

0.3 Acres

0.28 Acres

0.2 Acres

0.24 Acres

0.31 Acres

0.23 Acres

0.35 Acres

0.29 Acres

0.27 Acres

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square

footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.

Status

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold
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Lot Premium

$6,500

$5,500

$2,000

$3,500

$1,500

$8,000

$7,500

$3,000
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Lot # Address Lot Size Status Lot Premium

310 3241 North Stillcreek Parkway 0.21 Acres Sold $2,500

311 3250 North 3450 West 0.18 Acres Sold

312 3240 North 3450 West 0.24 Acres Sold $3,500

313 3222 North 3450 West 0.26 Acres Sold $4,000

314 3218 North 3450 West 0.24 Acres Sold $4,000

315 3198 North 3450 West 0.22 Acres Sold $3,500

316 3194 North 3450 West 0.22 Acres Sold $3,000

317 3187 North 3450 West 0.21 Acres Sold $1,500

318 3191 North 3450 West 0.22 Acres Sold $1,500

319 3191 North 3450 West 0.21 Acres Sold $1,500

320 3231 North 3450 West 0.2 Acres Sold

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square

footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.
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Lot # Address Lot Size Status Lot Premium

321 3239 North 3450 West 0.18 Acres Sold

323 3452 W 3275 N 0.2 Acres Sold

324 3464 W 3275 N 0.2 Acres Sold

325 3476 W 3275 N 0.2 Acres Sold

326 3490 W 3275 N 0.2 Acres Sold

327 3502 W 3275 N 0.2 Acres Sold

328 3505 W 3275 N 0.2 Acres Sold

S 3491 W 3275 N 0.2 Acres Sold

330 3477 W 3275 N 0.2 Acres Sold

331 3461 W 3275 N 0.22 Acres Sold

332 3439 W 3275 N 0.2 Acres Sold

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square

footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.
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Lot # Address Lot Size Status Lot Premium

333 3468 W 3225 N 0.26 Acres Sold

334 3470 W 3225 N 0.21 Acres Sold

335 3480 W 3225 N 0.21 Acres Sold

336 3494 W 3225 N 0.18 Acres Sold

337 3490 W 3225 N 0.25 Acres Sold

338 3201 N 3475 W 0.19 Acres Sold

339 3193 N 3475 W 0.28 Acres Sold

340 3190 N 3475 W 0.29 Acres Sold

341 3198 N 3475 W 0.21 Acres Sold

342 3214 N 3475 W 0.27 Acres Sold

345 3472 W 3175 N 0.21 Acres Sold

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square

footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.
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Lot # Address Lot Size Status Lot Premium

348 3149 N 3500 W 0.19 Acres Sold

350 3137 N 3500 W 0.19 Acres Sold

351 3133 N 3500 W 0.19 Acres Sold

SE 3561 W 3125 N 0.23 Acres Sold

354 3551 W 3125 N 0.25 Acres Sold

355 3474 W 3125 N 0.21 Acres Sold

356 3456 W 3125 N 0.25 Acres Sold

SO 3130 N 3500 W 0.35 Acres Sold

358 3138 N 3500 W 0.4 Acres Sold

359 3142 N 3500 W 0.44 Acres Sold

360 3158 N 3500 W 0.44 Acres Sold

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square

footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.
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Lot # Address Lot Size Status Lot Premium

364 3180 N 3500 W 0.22 Acres Sold

365 3188 N 3500 W 0.21 Acres Sold

366 3196 N 3500 W 0.21 Acres Sold

367 3204 N 3500 W 0.21 Acres Sold

368 3228 N 3500 W 0.2 Acres Sold

369 3268 N 3500 W 0.22 Acres Sold

370 3481 W 3275 N 0.22 Acres Sold

371 3485 W 3275 N 0.2 Acres Sold

372 3497 W 3275 N 0.22 Acres Sold

373 3283 N 3500 W 0.36 Acres Sold

374 3267 N 3500 W 0.21 Acres Sold

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square

footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.




