







Lot #	Address	Lot Size	Status	Lot Premium
322	3438 W 3275 N	0.2 Acres	Spec For Sale	
352	3129 N 3500 W	0.19 Acres	Spec For Sale	
361	Stillcreek Model Home	0.27 Acres	Model Home	
347	3163 N 3500 W	0.19 Acres	Lot Available	
343	3214 N 3475 W	0.2 Acres	Future Lot	
344	3464 W 3175 N	0.23 Acres	Future Lot	
346	3508 W 3175 N	0.19 Acres	Future Lot	
349	3143 N 3500 W	0.19 Acres	Future Lot	
362	3463 W 3175 N	0.18 Acres	Future Lot	
363	3457 W 3175 N	0.19 Acres	Future Lot	
377	3219 N 3500 W	0.19 Acres	Future Lot	





Lot #	Address	Lot Size	Status	Lot Premium
378	3205 N 3500 W	0.19 Acres	Future Lot	
379	3199 N 3500 W	0.19 Acres	Future Lot	
301	3320 West 3275 North	0.3 Acres	Sold	\$6,500
302	3340 West 3275 North	0.28 Acres	Sold	\$5,500
303	3380 West 3275 North	0.2 Acres	Sold	
304	3271 North Stillcreek Parkway	0.24 Acres	Sold	\$2,000
305	3347 West 3275 North	0.31 Acres	Sold	\$3,500
306	3339 West 3275 North	0.23 Acres	Sold	\$1,500
307	3238 North Stillcreek Parkway	0.35 Acres	Sold	\$8,000
308	3326 North Stillcreek Parkway	0.29 Acres	Sold	\$7,500
309	3329 North Stillcreek Parkway	0.27 Acres	Sold	\$3,000



Lot #	Address	Lot Size	Status	Lot Premium
310	3241 North Stillcreek Parkway	0.21 Acres	Sold	\$2,500
311	3250 North 3450 West	0.18 Acres	Sold	
312	3240 North 3450 West	0.24 Acres	Sold	\$3,500
313	3222 North 3450 West	0.26 Acres	Sold	\$4,000
314	3218 North 3450 West	0.24 Acres	Sold	\$4,000
315	3198 North 3450 West	0.22 Acres	Sold	\$3,500
316	3194 North 3450 West	0.22 Acres	Sold	\$3,000
317	3187 North 3450 West	0.21 Acres	Sold	\$1,500
318	3191 North 3450 West	0.22 Acres	Sold	\$1,500
319	3191 North 3450 West	0.21 Acres	Sold	\$1,500
320	3231 North 3450 West	0.2 Acres	Sold	



Lot #	Address	Lot Size	Status	Lot Premium
321	3239 North 3450 West	0.18 Acres	Sold	
323	3452 W 3275 N	0.2 Acres	Sold	
324	3464 W 3275 N	0.2 Acres	Sold	
325	3476 W 3275 N	0.2 Acres	Sold	
326	3490 W 3275 N	0.2 Acres	Sold	
327	3502 W 3275 N	0.2 Acres	Sold	
328	3505 W 3275 N	0.2 Acres	Sold	
329	3491 W 3275 N	0.2 Acres	Sold	
330	3477 W 3275 N	0.2 Acres	Sold	
331	3461 W 3275 N	0.22 Acres	Sold	
332	3439 W 3275 N	0.2 Acres	Sold	



Lot #	Address	Lot Size	Status	Lot Premium
333	3468 W 3225 N	0.26 Acres	Sold	
334	3470 W 3225 N	0.21 Acres	Sold	
335	3480 W 3225 N	0.21 Acres	Sold	
336	3494 W 3225 N	0.18 Acres	Sold	
337	3490 W 3225 N	0.25 Acres	Sold	
338	3201 N 3475 W	0.19 Acres	Sold	
339	3193 N 3475 W	0.28 Acres	Sold	
340	3190 N 3475 W	0.29 Acres	Sold	
341	3198 N 3475 W	0.21 Acres	Sold	
342	3214 N 3475 W	0.27 Acres	Sold	
345	3472 W 3175 N	0.21 Acres	Sold	



Lot #	Address	Lot Size	Status	Lot Premium
348	3149 N 3500 W	0.19 Acres	Sold	
350	3137 N 3500 W	0.19 Acres	Sold	
351	3133 N 3500 W	0.19 Acres	Sold	
353	3561 W 3125 N	0.23 Acres	Sold	
354	3551 W 3125 N	0.25 Acres	Sold	
355	3474 W 3125 N	0.21 Acres	Sold	
356	3456 W 3125 N	0.25 Acres	Sold	
357	3130 N 3500 W	0.35 Acres	Sold	
358	3138 N 3500 W	0.4 Acres	Sold	
359	3142 N 3500 W	0.44 Acres	Sold	
360	3158 N 3500 W	0.44 Acres	Sold	



Lot #	Address	Lot Size	Status	Lot Premium
364	3180 N 3500 W	0.22 Acres	Sold	
365	3188 N 3500 W	0.21 Acres	Sold	
366	3196 N 3500 W	0.21 Acres	Sold	
367	3204 N 3500 W	0.21 Acres	Sold	
368	3228 N 3500 W	0.2 Acres	Sold	
369	3268 N 3500 W	0.22 Acres	Sold	
370	3481 W 3275 N	0.22 Acres	Sold	
371	3485 W 3275 N	0.2 Acres	Sold	
372	3497 W 3275 N	0.22 Acres	Sold	
373	3283 N 3500 W	0.36 Acres	Sold	
374	3267 N 3500 W	0.21 Acres	Sold	